Position

Maintenance Superintendent

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Div Senior Clerk/Maintenance

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

D-2 Maintenance Management

D-2 Maintenance Management

D-2 Maintenance Management

D-2 Maintenance Management

D-2 Maintenance Management

D-2 Maintenance Management

D-2 Maintenance Management

D-2 Maintenance Management

D-2 Maintenance Management

Total Wages

$139,141

$122,799

$121,052

$118,430

$117,087

$115,293

$114,540

$96,480

$74,344



