	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance Superintendent		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$139,141
2.	Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$122,799
3.	Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$121,052
4.	Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$118,430
5.	Senior Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$117,087
6.	Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$115,293
7.	Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$114,540
8.	Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$96,480
9.	Div Senior Clerk/Maintenance		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-2 Maintenance Management	\$74,344